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Running Order List
Thursday, July 24, 2025

Premier JWW

 24": 1 competitor

 24010  Moon , Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

 20": 8 competitors

 20041  Ringo , Whippet, Lee Ann Donner
 20005  Tuna , Border Collie, Nicholas Carleton
 20004  Shine , Border Collie, Sharon Pica
 20018  Vibe , German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
 20022  Cash , Labrador Retriever, Caroline Gaetano
 20025  Quirk , Border Collie, Tatjana Salcedo
 20026  Nickel , Australian Shepherd, Amy Boisvert
 20033  Wahoo , Border Collie, Nicholas Carleton

 16": 4 competitors

 16001  Gus , Min. American, Susan Wolf
 16002  Moxie , Border Collie, Betsy Carter
 16027  Suki , Australian Shepherd, Susan Dodge
 20002  Shea , All-American, Susan Wolf

 12": 7 competitors

 12001  Roxie , All-American, Melanie Clark
 12008  Scout , All-American, Marshall Clark
 16004  Albus , Manchester Terrier, GM King
 12014  Havi , Havanese, Marla Reznitsky
 12018  Fusion , All-American, Melanie Clark
 12025  Darby Shaw , All-American, Marshall Clark
 16026  Le`a , Manchester Terrier, GM King

  8": 6 competitors

 12033  Kal-El , Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
 12032  Gordon Sumner , Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Lee Ann Donner
  8008  Koda , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Pietricola
  8002  Maple , CKC Spaniel, Deborah Orosz
  8010  Jack -Jack , Coton de Tulear, Pauline Ryan
  8019  Seamus , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Pietricola

  4": 1 competitor

  4003  Razzle , Havanese, Marla Reznitsky

Master/Excellent JWW

 24": 2 competitors

 24010  Moon , Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere
 24005  Zane , Golden Retriever, Alison Webb

 20": 24 competitors

 20001  Howie , Border Collie, Amber McCune
 24008  Ebbets , Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan
 20043  Ice , Golden Retriever, Elizabeth Bronson
 20041  Ringo , Whippet, Lee Ann Donner
 20014  Kweli , Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
 20005  Tuna , Border Collie, Nicholas Carleton
 20013  Prove - It , Border Collie, Amber McCune

 20002  Shea , All-American, Susan Wolf
 20004  Shine , Border Collie, Sharon Pica
 20009  Trendy , Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe
 20011  Telly , Flat-Coated Retriever, Jan Briselden
 20042  Tazer , Golden Retriever, Elizabeth Bronson
 20023  Typo , Border Collie, Amber McCune
 20020  Tarpon , Border Collie, Nicholas Carleton
 20018  Vibe , German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
 20019  Max , All-American, Ptarmigan Abbott
 20034  Paji , Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
 20032  Hi-There , Border Collie, Amber McCune
 20022  Cash , Labrador Retriever, Caroline Gaetano
 20025  Quirk , Border Collie, Tatjana Salcedo
 20028  Aurora , Labrador Retriever, Deborah Newell-Robinson
 20030  Rhys , Golden Retriever, Tom Johns
 20033  Wahoo , Border Collie, Nicholas Carleton
 24c001  Motive , Border Collie, Amber McCune

 16": 18 competitors

 16031  Ziggy , All-American, Lynne Steinhoff
 16029  Phire , Golden Retriever, Elizabeth Bronson
 16003  Andie , Golden Retriever, Noreen Sila
 16001  Gus , Min. American, Susan Wolf
 16030  Strike , English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien
 16004  Albus , Manchester Terrier, GM King
 16002  Moxie , Border Collie, Betsy Carter
 16010  Trinket , Border Collie, Jodie Ducharme
 16014  Wendy , Boxer, Cara Armour
 16025  Oona , Golden Retriever, Noreen Sila
 16018  Ginny , Labrador Retriever, Emily Tiralla
 16019  Rossignol , Flat-Coated Retriever, Jan Briselden
 16027  Suki , Australian Shepherd, Susan Dodge
 16013  Alaia , Labrador Retriever, Deborah Newell-Robinson
 16020  Seneca , Labrador Retriever, Caroline Gaetano
 16023  Rio Grande , Collie (Rough), Susan Wolf
 16026  Le`a , Manchester Terrier, GM King
 20015  Phoebe , Golden Retriever, Noreen Sila

 12": 14 competitors

 12029  Cooper Willet , CKC Spaniel, Trent Sheteron
 12011  Highway , SC Wheaten, Diane Guillotte
 12014  Havi , Havanese, Marla Reznitsky
 12031  Slyde , English Cocker Spaniel, Thomas O'Brien
 12005  Moo , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie Henderson
 12009  Scoop , Shetland Sheepdog, Melody Magin
 12012  Mark , Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Perkins
 12015  Noodle , All-American, Maria Karunungan
 12021  Callie , Shetland Sheepdog, Barb Litchfield
 12030  Diana , Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
 12023  Sybelle , SC Wheaten, Annie Gelinas
 12024  Stormy , Shetland Sheepdog, Michael Dabrowski
 12027  Emma , English Cocker Spaniel, Catherine Gosling
 12028  Motion , SC Wheaten, Diane Guillotte

  8": 8 competitors

  8005  Andie , All-American, Virginia Besthoff
 12032  Gordon Sumner , Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Lee Ann Donner
  8002  Maple , CKC Spaniel, Deborah Orosz
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Thursday (cont.)

  8010  Jack -Jack , Coton de Tulear, Pauline Ryan
  8012  Donny , Pug, Ashley Fischer
 12033  Kal-El , Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
  8013  Millie , Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Rogers
  8016  Serena , All-American, Virginia Besthoff

  4": 2 competitors

  8022  Harley Quin , Papillon, Maxine Holmes
  4003  Razzle , Havanese, Marla Reznitsky

Premier Standard

 24": 2 competitors

 24010  Moon , Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere
 24c001  Motive , Border Collie, Amber McCune

 20": 12 competitors

 20005  Tuna , Border Collie, Nicholas Carleton
 20014  Kweli , Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
 20004  Shine , Border Collie, Sharon Pica
 20011  Telly , Flat-Coated Retriever, Jan Briselden
 20012  Skye , Golden Retriever, Eva Fraser-Harris
 20019  Max , All-American, Ptarmigan Abbott
 20022  Cash , Labrador Retriever, Caroline Gaetano
 20025  Quirk , Border Collie, Tatjana Salcedo
 20026  Nickel , Australian Shepherd, Amy Boisvert
 20001  Howie , Border Collie, Amber McCune
 20033  Wahoo , Border Collie, Nicholas Carleton
 20034  Paji , Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr

 16": 8 competitors

 16004  Albus , Manchester Terrier, GM King
 16001  Gus , Min. American, Susan Wolf
 16002  Moxie , Border Collie, Betsy Carter
 16014  Wendy , Boxer, Cara Armour
 16030  Strike , English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien
 16027  Suki , Australian Shepherd, Susan Dodge
 20002  Shea , All-American, Susan Wolf
 16026  Le`a , Manchester Terrier, GM King

 12": 6 competitors

 12030  Diana , Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
 12001  Roxie , All-American, Melanie Clark
 12008  Scout , All-American, Marshall Clark
 12014  Havi , Havanese, Marla Reznitsky
 12018  Fusion , All-American, Melanie Clark
 12025  Darby Shaw , All-American, Marshall Clark

  8": 5 competitors

 12033  Kal-El , Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
  8002  Maple , CKC Spaniel, Deborah Orosz
  8010  Jack -Jack , Coton de Tulear, Pauline Ryan
  8019  Seamus , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Pietricola
  8021  Kuni , Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr

Master/Excellent Standard

 24": 2 competitors

 24010  Moon , Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere
 24005  Zane , Golden Retriever, Alison Webb

 20": 25 competitors

 20001  Howie , Border Collie, Amber McCune
 24008  Ebbets , Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan
 20014  Kweli , Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
 20005  Tuna , Border Collie, Nicholas Carleton
 20043  Ice , Golden Retriever, Elizabeth Bronson
 20041  Ringo , Whippet, Lee Ann Donner
 20010  Ever , Australian Shepherd, Martha Friedman
 20002  Shea , All-American, Susan Wolf
 20013  Prove - It , Border Collie, Amber McCune
 20004  Shine , Border Collie, Sharon Pica
 20008  Promise , All-American, Kim Angelis
 20020  Tarpon , Border Collie, Nicholas Carleton
 20009  Trendy , Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe
 20023  Typo , Border Collie, Amber McCune
 20018  Vibe , German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
 20042  Tazer , Golden Retriever, Elizabeth Bronson
 20034  Paji , Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
 20019  Max , All-American, Ptarmigan Abbott
 20022  Cash , Labrador Retriever, Caroline Gaetano
 20032  Hi-There , Border Collie, Amber McCune
 20025  Quirk , Border Collie, Tatjana Salcedo
 20028  Aurora , Labrador Retriever, Deborah Newell-Robinson
 20030  Rhys , Golden Retriever, Tom Johns
 20033  Wahoo , Border Collie, Nicholas Carleton
 24c001  Motive , Border Collie, Amber McCune

 16": 16 competitors

 16031  Ziggy , All-American, Lynne Steinhoff
 16029  Phire , Golden Retriever, Elizabeth Bronson
 16001  Gus , Min. American, Susan Wolf
 16004  Albus , Manchester Terrier, GM King
 16030  Strike , English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien
 16002  Moxie , Border Collie, Betsy Carter
 16003  Andie , Golden Retriever, Noreen Sila
 16010  Trinket , Border Collie, Jodie Ducharme
 16014  Wendy , Boxer, Cara Armour
 16018  Ginny , Labrador Retriever, Emily Tiralla
 16019  Rossignol , Flat-Coated Retriever, Jan Briselden
 16027  Suki , Australian Shepherd, Susan Dodge
 16013  Alaia , Labrador Retriever, Deborah Newell-Robinson
 16020  Seneca , Labrador Retriever, Caroline Gaetano
 16023  Rio Grande , Collie (Rough), Susan Wolf
 16026  Le`a , Manchester Terrier, GM King

 12": 15 competitors

 12029  Cooper Willet , CKC Spaniel, Trent Sheteron
 12011  Highway , SC Wheaten, Diane Guillotte
 12005  Moo , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie Henderson
 12007  Jolie , Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Willmuth
 12031  Slyde , English Cocker Spaniel, Thomas O'Brien
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Thursday (cont.)

 12012  Mark , Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Perkins
 12014  Havi , Havanese, Marla Reznitsky
 12015  Noodle , All-American, Maria Karunungan
 12021  Callie , Shetland Sheepdog, Barb Litchfield
 12030  Diana , Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
 12023  Sybelle , SC Wheaten, Annie Gelinas
 12024  Stormy , Shetland Sheepdog, Michael Dabrowski
 12027  Emma , English Cocker Spaniel, Catherine Gosling
 12009  Scoop , Shetland Sheepdog, Melody Magin
 12028  Motion , SC Wheaten, Diane Guillotte

  8": 7 competitors

  8005  Andie , All-American, Virginia Besthoff
 12032  Gordon Sumner , Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Lee Ann Donner
  8010  Jack -Jack , Coton de Tulear, Pauline Ryan
  8012  Donny , Pug, Ashley Fischer
  8013  Millie , Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Rogers
 12033  Kal-El , Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
  8016  Serena , All-American, Virginia Besthoff

  4": 1 competitor

  8022  Harley Quin , Papillon, Maxine Holmes

Time 2 Beat

 24": 4 competitors

 24010  Moon , Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere
 24001  Benson , GSP, Valerie Spadaccini
 24005  Zane , Golden Retriever, Alison Webb
 24007  Dirk , Weimaraner, Pamela Patunoff

 20": 21 competitors

 24009  Charly , Poodle (Standard), Juliette Longchamp
 20043  Ice , Golden Retriever, Elizabeth Bronson
 20041  Ringo , Whippet, Lee Ann Donner
 20001  Howie , Border Collie, Amber McCune
 20014  Kweli , Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
 20002  Shea , All-American, Susan Wolf
 20011  Telly , Flat-Coated Retriever, Jan Briselden
 20004  Shine , Border Collie, Sharon Pica
 20008  Promise , All-American, Kim Angelis
 20018  Vibe , German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
 20019  Max , All-American, Ptarmigan Abbott
 20020  Tarpon , Border Collie, Nicholas Carleton
 20032  Hi-There , Border Collie, Amber McCune
 20022  Cash , Labrador Retriever, Caroline Gaetano
 20025  Quirk , Border Collie, Tatjana Salcedo
 20026  Nickel , Australian Shepherd, Amy Boisvert
 20028  Aurora , Labrador Retriever, Deborah Newell-Robinson
 20030  Rhys , Golden Retriever, Tom Johns
 20031  Mandy , All-American, Maria Karunungan
 20034  Paji , Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
 24c001  Motive , Border Collie, Amber McCune

 16": 9 competitors

 16031  Ziggy , All-American, Lynne Steinhoff
 16001  Gus , Min. American, Susan Wolf

 16006  Jinn , Shetland Sheepdog, Marty Abair
 16010  Trinket , Border Collie, Jodie Ducharme
 16030  Strike , English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien
 16018  Ginny , Labrador Retriever, Emily Tiralla
 16023  Rio Grande , Collie (Rough), Susan Wolf
 16019  Rossignol , Flat-Coated Retriever, Jan Briselden
 16027  Suki , Australian Shepherd, Susan Dodge

 12": 4 competitors

 12031  Slyde , English Cocker Spaniel, Thomas O'Brien
 12026  Yikes , Shetland Sheepdog, Melody Magin
 12027  Emma , English Cocker Spaniel, Catherine Gosling
 12006  Brook , Min. American, Susan Wolf

  8": 4 competitors

  8005  Andie , All-American, Virginia Besthoff
 12032  Gordon Sumner , Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Lee Ann Donner
  8002  Maple , CKC Spaniel, Deborah Orosz
  8016  Serena , All-American, Virginia Besthoff


